FEDERACION
ANDALUZA_
DE NATACION

Il TROFEO NTRA SRA DE CONSOLACION UTRERA NO FEDERADOS
UTRERA, 26/3/2022

Prueba 32
26/03/2022 - 12:00

Masc., 4 x 25m Libre

Benjamin masculino (dipsev)

Resultados

Clasificacién

1.

C.N. Mairena Aljarafe 1
MARARNON GARCIA, Eduardo 12

JIMENEZ GUTIERREZ, Mateo 12
G.N. Sevilla 2004 1

SANCHEZ HIDALGO, Cesar 12
HOYA MARTINEZ, Manuel 12
E.D.M.Pilas 1

MUDARRA CUESTA, Alonso 12
TORREJON PEREZ, Jesus 13

Centro Deportivo Viding 1

LUQUE GOMEZ, Jose Damian 13
VALDES COCA, Dario 13

C.N. Alcala 1

CALDERON GONZALEZ, Alejandro12
FERNANDEZ GARRIDO, Adrian 12
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Viajes

C.N. Mairena Aljarafe
BELLON MESA, Baltasar
PAJUELO RIVAS, Alvaro

G.N. Sevilla 2004
ATIENZA ELIZONDO, Daniel
GAUTHIER COBO, Guillermo

E.D.M.Pilas
MARQUEZ MEDINA, Domingo

12
12

12
12

12

DE VAYAS SANCHEZ, Jose Manuel3

Centro Deportivo Viding

CLEMENTE MEDINA, Rodrigo
SEIJAS ACOSTA, Lucas

C.N. Alcala

VARELAGARCIA, Aquiles
GALLEGO RECACHA, ANAKIN

dclinico

eiman
IEEREVRGO

12
12

13
14

Tiempo Pts

1:10.25 19,00
35.15

1:21.13 16,00
41.31

1:22.25 14,00
39.77

1:28.98 13,00
40.51

1:30.18 12,00
49.24
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